## C-Grihanaksha Online Building Plan Approval System

## **BUILDING PERMIT**

Date: 01-08-2023

From:

The Commissioner

**Asansol Municipal Corporation** 

Building Permit Number: SWS-OBPAS/1101/2023/1028

To:

1. Mr. Sri. Bharat Prasad Shaw

PUNURI ROAD, G.T. ROAD, KULTI-713343

2. Mr. SRI. BINOD KUMAR SHAW

PUNURI ROAD, G.T. ROAD, KULTI-713343

3. Mr. SRI. AMIT KUMAR SHAW

PUNURI ROAD, G.T. ROAD, KULTI-713343

4. Mr. SRI. ASHISH KUMAR SHAW

PUNURI ROAD, G.T. ROAD, KULTI-713343

5. Mr. SUPER CONSTRUCTION

PUNURI ROAD, G.T. ROAD, KULTI-713343

Subject: Issue of sanction of erection of the building and issue of Building Permit under rule 21.

## **Building Particulars:**

Premises No NEW Holding No NEW Street/Lane PUNURI ROAD , G.T. ROAD , Borough No 10

KULTI -713343

Ward WARD-62 Block No -

Plot No: Khatian No LR-742: 1596,1597,LR-741/1120: 1640,1641,LR-741/1120: 1621,1626,LR-741/1120:

1627,1647,RS-742: NIL,RS-741/1120: NIL

Mouza PUNURI JL 22

Police Station Niamatpur (Asansol) PS

## Sir/Madam.

With reference to your application dated 13-05-2023 for the sanction of the building with particulars mentioned above , this Building Permit is hereby granted subject to the following conditions:-

Yours faithfully,

- 1 <u>நட்கு நெற</u>்ற is valid up to **31-07-2026**
- 2.12 No. **SWS-OBPAS/1101/2023/1028** dated **01-08-2023** is valid for
- 3.6 Section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section

Sri Subhajit Basu

Any death and the said rules is liable to be demolished.

Commissioner